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K
Examiner 
Specialist

Barnesby-Johnson Margaret DARLING DOWNS 6122 0417 167 734 mbarnesby-johnson@bigpond.com Yes
Benn Diane KALAMUNDA 6076 9293 3577 diane@horsehotline.org Yes
Britza Susan YORK 6302 0429 461 392 msbritza@bigpond.com Yes Yes Yes
Britza Sarah YORK 6302 0429 461 392 msbritza@bigpond.com Yes
Butler Jane BRUCE ROCK 6418 0439 099 233 jcbutler06@me.com Yes Yes Yes
Colley Dianne SAWYERS VALLEY 6074 0427 469 066 dianne.colley@bigpond.com Yes Yes Yes

Davis Sally CHITTERING 6084 0437 484 788 sallydav53@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Dickinson Dianne COLLIE WA 6302 0409 295 499 dididicko@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Faulkner Ferne MT BARKER 6324 0427 230 280 equestrian.hillside@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Garner Thea WYALKATCHEM WA
6485

9681 4020 tooloose@westnet.com.au Yes Yes Yes

Greene Elaine THE VINES 6069 9297 4746 elaine_greene@westnet.com.au Yes Yes Yes
Hawkins Don KALAMUNDA 6076 0411 151 927 dm340@optusnet.com.au Yes Tent Pegging
Hendrie Gina FORESTDALE 6112 0405 296 790 finwood53@bigpond.com Yes Yes Yes
Hopkins Elizabeth LESCHENAULT 6233 9734 5256 keithandlibbyhopkins@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Inglis Rosemary WEST SWAN WA 6055 0414 457 910 rose.inglis@bigpond.com Yes Yes Yes
Kessell Jill QUEESN PARK 0435 596 568 jill-kessell@hotmail.com Yes
Legge Denise DENMARK 6333 0407 847 257 jdeniselegge@gmail.com Yes
Naylor Natasha SEVILLE GROVE 6112 0419 948 317 tash.williams@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Potter Crystal GLEN IRIS 6230 0408 094 395 crystalpottz@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Rose Judy BINDOON 6502 0427 959 491 judywrose@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Van Rensburg Jacqui Bullsbrook 0407 080 556 jvanrensburg2@bigpond.com Yes

Williams Nyrell CHAMPION LAKES 6112 0417 176 678 williado@tpg.com.au Yes Yes Yes

Wyllie Heather BOUVARD 6211 0417 950 836 nalabear@iinet.net.au Yes Yes Yes

Pony Club WA Efficiency Certificate Assessors
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